 HG-C Series
HG4C24NA
Technical Data
Diesel Engine Suitability 30 - 60 L
Electrolyte Medium Potassium Hydroxide
Power Consumption 336 - 720 W
Power Supply 24 VDC
Power Draw 14 - 30 A
Environment Temperature (min.) -40°C -40°F
Environment Temperature (max.) 50°C 122°F
Exterior Details
Housing Steel Chest
Re-Filling Requirement 17 L Distilled Water
175 hr between refill
Distilled Water Refill Method Remote fill with pump
Convenience
Communication Cellular
Tracking GPS
 Other HydraGEN™ App
  HydraLytica™
  Driver notifications
Logistic Data
Dimensions (W x D x H) 1118 x 584 x 648 mm
44 x 23 x 25.5"
Unit Weight 187 kg
412 lbs
Packaging Dimensions
(H x B x T)
1499 x 787 x 1143 mm
59 x 31 x 45"
Weight Including Packaging 290 kg
640 lbs
Units per Pallet 1
Pallet Type/Size Custom
Harmonized Tariff Code 8543 3070
Applications
dynaCERT Inc.  101-501 Alliance Ave.
Toronto, ON M6N 2J1
Canada
+1 416 766 9691
06-July-2021 * Information subject to change without notice
Power Generators Mining Equipment
Construction Equipment